
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY  
NOVEMBER 23, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND  

15113325 11/20/15  1:31PM  WESTSIDE ROAD 
BROOKWOOD, AL  

CHAIN SAW  
FISHING POLE  

450.00 
150.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND  

15113353 11/20/15  2:50PM HWY 43 N 
BERRY, AL  

DENTURES  1645.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND  

15113381 11/20/15  5:02PM  BROOKWOOD 
PARKWAY  
VANCE, AL  

JEWELRY  
CELL PHONE CASE 

SCHOOL 
SUPPLIES/COMB   

950.00 
10.00 
20.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15113592 11/21/15  8:00PM  WESTERN HILLS DRIVE 
COKER, AL  

CLOTHING  282.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15113650 11/22/15  12:16PM  HURRICANE ROAD 
COTTONDALE, AL  

N/A N/A 

BURGLARY 3RD 15113690 11/22/15  8:04PM  OLD MCGEE ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL  

COMPUTER 
FIREARM(S) 

CASH 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

TV(S) 
SPEAKERS 

BINOCULARS 
 

750.00 
1400.00 
3000.00 
600.00 
3175.00 
434.00 
175.00 

 
 

 


