

## PRESS RELEASE

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

MONDAY

NOVEMBER 23, 2015

					[ ]
INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
THEFT OF PROPERTY	15113325	11/20/15 1:31PM	WESTSIDE ROAD	CHAIN SAW	450.00
2 <sup>ND</sup>			BROOKWOOD, AL	FISHING POLE	150.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	15113353	11/20/15 2:50PM	HWY 43 N	DENTURES	1645.00
2 <sup>ND</sup>			BERRY, AL		
THEFT OF PROPERTY	15113381	11/20/15 5:02PM	BROOKWOOD	JEWELRY	950.00
2 <sup>ND</sup>			PARKWAY	CELL PHONE CASE	10.00
			VANCE, AL	SCHOOL	20.00
				SUPPLIES/COMB	
BURGLARY 3RD	15113592	11/21/15 8:00PM	WESTERN HILLS DRIVE	CLOTHING	282.00
			COKER, AL		
BURGLARY 3RD	15113650	11/22/15 12:16PM	HURRICANE ROAD	N/A	N/A
			COTTONDALE, AL		
BURGLARY 3RD	15113690	11/22/15 8:04PM	OLD MCGEE ROAD	COMPUTER	750.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL	FIREARM(S)	1400.00
				CASH	3000.00
				OFFICE EQUIPMENT	600.00
				TV(S)	3175.00
				SPEAKERS	434.00
				BINOCULARS	175.00